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Tree Care Industry Association (TCIA) Accreditation
Tree care industry companies that have earned the TCIA accredited company seal 
can be hired with confidence. SavATree is very proud to be distinguished as the first 
company in the U.S. to receive multi-state TCIA accreditation for all of its branch 
locations throughout the Northeast and Mid-Atlantic regions. TCIA accreditation 
means SavATree adheres to all accreditation standards in every branch. 
SavATree undergoes a yearly continuous audit process to uphold their 
accreditation. The annual analysis ensures that the company still has the 
required number of certified arborists on staff, is properly insured and has 
maintained a good safety and consumer satisfaction rating.

Affiliations and Industry Standards
Service quality and professionalism can also be measured by a company’s affiliations 
with associations that set the standard of excellence for their industry. SavATree and 
SavaLawn are active members of many reputable organizations. We also follow 
operational guidelines and strictly adhere to tree care safety standards outlined by the 
American National Standards Institute’s A300 document. 

State and Industry Certification
SavATree employs arborists who are certified by the International Society of Arboriculture 
(ISA), including Board Certified Master Arborists. In addition, they hold Connecticut, New 
Jersey Tree Expert, Maryland Tree Expert (#1833) and Massachusetts state certifications 
and/or lawn and tree care licenses where applicable. TCIA Certified Tree Care Safety 
Professionals are also on staff.

Licenses and Insurance For Tree and Lawn Care
SavATree and SavaLawn are fully insured and licensed  
according to the laws that govern each state in  
which we provide expert tree and lawn care. 

SavATree is a licensed and accredited tree, shrub and lawn care company 

that has been providing landscape stewardship for over 25 years. Our team 

is committed to arboricultural excellence and backed by a long list of 

credentials. We hire top professionals with certification in the most progressive 

methods used to preserve the safety and health of trees. Our staff also adheres 

to industry best practices and safety standards. In fact SavATree has earned 

the Tree Care Industry Association (TCIA) accredited company seal—for 

adhering to quality service, business ethics and customer satisfaction. Hire us 

with confidence!

Awards and Special 
Recognition  
Each year, the Tree Care 
Industry Association recognizes 
companies that demonstrates 
arboricultural excellence and 
provide a significant contribution 
to the community at large. They 
also recognize exemplary safety 
records. We are very proud to 
have achieved several of these 
honors, including the TCIA Safety 
Award Winner for Outstanding 
Company Contribution and the 
TCIA International Excellence in 
Arboriculture Heritage Award.
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SavATree is a proud supporter of

Contact us at savatree.com

Contact us for a  
complimentary consultation

 CT 
Bloomfield . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               (860) 688-9300

bloomfield@savatree.com
Danbury. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 (203) 794-0922         

danbury@savatree.com
Norwalk . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 (203) 853-9526         

norwalk@savatree.com                           
Old Saybrook. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             (860) 395-0780           

saybrook@savatree.com

   IL 
Barrington. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                (847) 726-1991

 barrington@savatree.com
Northbrook. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               (847) 729-1963

northbrook@savatree.com
Warrenville. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               (630) 821-7752  

warrenville@savatree.com

   MA 
Lincoln . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  (781) 259-8400

lincoln@savatree.com
Mashpee. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                (508) 539-8723

mashpee@savatree.com
Middleton. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                (978) 739-2300

 middleton@savatree.com

   MD/DC 
Rockville. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 (301) 545-1712

rockville@savatree.com

   MN 
East Metro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               (651) 770-3744 
West Metro. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               (952) 881-3779

 hopkins@savatree.com

 NJ 
Basking Ridge . . . . . . . . . . . . .            (908) 766-3037   

baskingridge@savatree.com
Mountainside. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             (908) 301-9400        

mountainside@savatree.com
Princeton. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                (609) 924-2800

princeton@savatree.com
Wyckoff . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 (201) 891-5379

wyckoff@savatree.com

   NY 
Bedford Hills. . . . . . . . . . . . . .                (914) 244-1700

bedford@savatree.com
Buchanan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               (914) 402-4521

 buchanan@savatree.com
Mamaroneck . . . . . . . . . . . . .            (914) 777-1399       

mamaroneck@savatree.com
Old Brookville. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             (516) 656-0980       

brookville@savatree.com
Southampton. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             (631) 283-1155       

southampton@savatree.com

   PA 
Conshohocken. . . . . . . . . . . .           (610) 941-7766 

conshohocken@savatree.com
Bucks County. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               (215)493-9400 

buckscounty@savatree.com

 VA 
Springfield. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (571) 282-2500 

springfield@savatree.com

   WI 
Roberts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  (715) 749-3475

roberts@savatree.com

SavATree proudly provides stewardship for over 26,000 properties throughout 

the Northeast, Mid-Atlantic and Mid-West regions, promoting a sustainable 

landscape and the unique relationship between people and their 

surroundings. As a premier tree, shrub and lawn care company we enhance 

and preserve resident, business and community properties, providing clients 

with expertise in arboriculture and green program options to help them 

maintain a healthy, safe and beautiful landscape. 

Environmental Policy

Our commitment to the environment is evident in our philosophy and 

approach to responsible tree, shrub and lawn care:

• Consider environmental impacts in all aspects of our business 

• �Strive to continually improve environmental performance through  

product evaluations, monitoring, review of procedures and employee  

and client input 

• �Seek to prevent pollution before it is produced, reduce amount of waste 

and emissions 

• �Adhere to Integrated Pest Management (IPM) procedures and promote 

cultural, biological and organic program options 

• �Manage land, water, and timber resources in an environmentally  

sensitive manner 

• Use energy efficiently throughout our operation 

• Re-use and recycle whenever possible 

• Use environmentally sensitive materials 

• Comply with all local, state and federal laws 

• �Communicate information on environmental performance and the  

operation of our Environmental Management System (EMS) with the 

community, our employees and our clients.

Green Credentials


